
Поз. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

№ 

96 

5 

88 

755 

70 

14 

19 

31 

66 

777 

77 

97 

40 

Имя 

Кулаков Денис 

Пиванзадех Амирхассан 

Верещагин Максим 

Идрисов Магомедрасул 

Нуркаев Александр 

Лопатин Кирилл 

Морозов Станислав 

Кузнецов Борис 

Акатьев Игорь 

Исалов Залимхан 

Гришков Вадим 

Архипов Николай 

Селина Илона 

Класс 

SBK 3 

SBK 3 

SBK 3/Debut 

SBK 3/Debut 

SBK 3 

SBK 3/Debut 

SBK 3 

SBK 3 

SBK 3 

SBK 3/Debut 

SBK 3/Debut 

SBK 3/Debut 

SBK 3 

О бщ ее Л учшееВ р  

1:24.586 

1:25.293 

1:25.625 

1:26.542 

1:26.821 

1:27.858 

1:27.949 

1:27.998 

1:28.112 

1:28.589 

1:32.889 

1:34.901 

Разрыв 

0.707 

0.332 

0.917 

0.279 

1.037 

0.091 

0.049 

0.114 

0.477 

4.300 

2.012 

Раз.Лид 

0.707 

1.039 

1.956 

2.235 

3.272 

3.363 

3.412 

3.526 

4.003 

8.303 

10.315 

R1. ЛучшееВр 

1:26.861 

1:27.477 

1:27.455 

1:26.542 

1:27.315 

1:30.544 

1:29.618 

1:27.998 

1:29.243 

1:29.772 

1:35.656 

1:34.901 

R2. ЛучшееВр 

1:24.586 

1:25.293 

1:25.625 

1:26.821 

1:27.858 

1:27.949 

1:28.740 

1:28.112 

1:28.589 

1:32.889 

Мотоцикл 

Yamaha 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

BMW  

Kawasaki 

BMW 

BMW  

BMW  

Ducati 
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Лицензия на: Форт Грозный 

MOTORING LAVR 2023 7 этап 

Квалификация 15-16/09/2023 

Сводный протокол SBK 3 

FORTGROZNY GP 3,086 км 


